
Please note that on busy days, for large functions and corporate events, 
this menu may be replaced by an Event Menu.

Please note that a 10% gratuity may be added to tables of 10 or more 
people.

For bookings, functions and events, please call 011 646 3440, 
email restaurant@zoolakesportsclub or visit www.zoolakesportsclub.co.za. 

Sports, Families & 
Functions



Breakfast
Zoo Lake Breakfast

2 Eggs, 3 Rashers Bacon, Grilled Tomato, 
Grilled Mushrooms, Toast and Preserves

Zoo Lake Omelette 

3 Egg Omelette with a choice of 3 of the 
following fillings: Cheese, Ham, Bacon, Onion, 
Tomato, Mushrooms and Peppers. 
(Additional fillings R6 per filling). 

White or Brown Toast 

Scrambled Eggs on Toast 

2 Eggs served on 2 slices of White  
or Brown Toast.

Croissants 	  
Muffins 			 
Slice of Cake 		

R42

R42

 

R25

R18
R18

R18

Early Bird Weekend Special: 
Order breakfast before 9:00am on Saturday, Sunday 
and Public Holidays and get it half-price!

Freshly Baked but unfortunately not always available. 
*Please consult your waiter*

The Zoo Lake Sports Club has a proud 
history with many memories and sporting 
achievements along the way.

The renovations were completed in 2009 and the 

venue has since found its niche in the leafy “Parks” of 

Johannesburg.

Whilst we are still “evolving” we know the Zoo Lake 

Sports Club has come to be about 3 things – Sports, 

Families and Functions!

Our food is prepared freshly for your enjoyment, so 

please enjoy the surrounds while you are waiting for 

your meal.

Allow yourself (and your children) to run or stroll 

around the entire premises, but beware of cricket 

balls, misguided penalty shots and touch rugby players 

charging around the fields.

You will notice from time to time that events and 

corporate functions will limit access to the restaurant 

and our facilities. For this we apologise upfront, but 

acknowledge that these functions draw people to the 

venue and allow us to finance the improvements.

We trust you will enjoy your time with us and we ask

for your constructive feedback to improve our offering!



Light Meals
Chicken & Avocado Salad

Grilled Chicken Breast, served on a bed 
of Lettuce with Tomato, Cucumber, Onion 
and Peppers, topped with Avocado (when 
available).

Greek Salad

A bed of Lettuce with Tomato, Cucumber, 
Onion and Peppers, topped with Feta and 
Olives.

Snack Basket 

The perfect munch when watching sport. 
An assortment of delicious Samoosas, 
Meatballs, Chicken Wings and Fries 

Chicken Wings

4 Wings grilled in our special basting 
and served with Fries and a sauce of your 
choice. 

Chicken Strips

Strips of Chicken Breast, crumbed and served 
with Fries and a sauce of your choice.

R50

R45

R55

R45

R32

Chicken Livers

Chicken Livers Peri Peri, served 
with soft Bread.

Haloumi Cheese

Deep Fried, with a Sweet Chilli Sauce

Calamari

Starter portion of Calamari 
Served with Rice or Fries and Tarter Sauce.

Nachos

Mexican Corn Chips covered with melted 
Mozzarella and Cheddar Cheese, served  
with a choice of Chilli Salsa, Tomato Salsa  
or Guacamole. 

Add Ground Beef R12 or Chicken R10. 

Toasties and Tramezzinis

Served with a side of Chips or Salad

			 

Bacon, Egg and Cheese

Cheese and Tomato

Cheese and Ham

Chicken Mayonnaise

Spinach and Feta

R40

R45

R32

R38

R50

R45

R48

R48

R50

R35

R30

R35

R35

Toasted   Tramezzini



Mains

Prego Roll

100g Sirloin or Chicken breast served on a 
fresh bread roll, topped with Grilled Onions. 
Either topped with our BBQ basting or our 
special Prego Sauce.

Beef or Chicken Burger

150g Beef Patty or Grilled Chicken Breast  
on a Bun, garnished with Tomato, Lettuce  
and Grilled Onions.

Add cheese R6

Hake and Chips

Prepared the Cape Way served with Tartar 
Sauce.

Chicken Schnitzel

Crumbed Chicken cooked to perfection 
served with Vegetables of the day.

Chicken Strips (Main)

Larger portion of Chicken Breast strips, 
crumbed and served with Fries and a sauce of 
your choice.

Vegetarian Platter

Haloumi Cheese, Creamed Spinach, Pumpkin 
and Mushrooms.

Steaks

Our Steaks are Flame Grilled in a special   
BBQ basting and served with Vegetables of 
the day.

Fillet 200g

Rump 300g

Sirloin 200g

Rack of Ribs (600g)

Succulent 600g Pork Spare Ribs, grilled to 
perfection. 

Calamari

Served with a Tartar sauce 

R45

R40

R48

R48

R40

R58

R90

R88

R75

R85

R48

All Mains are served with a choice of Fries, 
Baked Potato, Rice or Mash.

Pizza

Margarita 

Hawaiian

Ham and Pineapple

Spicy Chicken

Chicken, Bacon and Fresh Avo

Vegetarian

Mushrooms, Olives, Feta, Onions and 
Peppers

Zoo Laker

Boerewors Slices, Bacon, Mushroom, Onions 
and extra Cheese

Add Extra Toppings

Onions, Mushrooms, Peppers, Chilli, Garlic

Avo, Pineapple, Bacon, Ham, Chicken, 
Boerewors

Freshly kneaded dough, covered with the 
freshest Mozerella and toppings.

R48

R58

R62

R62

R68

R6

R10



Chicken Strips 	 R32 

Fish fingers with Chips 	 R29

Kiddies Pizza	 R29

Kiddies Dog 	 R25
 
Macaroni Cheese 	 R29

Spaghetti Bolognese 	 R29

Plate of Chips 	 R20

Juice 200ml			     R13
 
Kiddies Milkshakes		  R15

Kiddies Hot Chocolate	   R15

Kidz Menu

Kidz Drinks

Desserts
Ice-Cream and Chocolate Sauce

Waffles, with Ice-Cream 

Cake of the Day *

Dessert of the Day *

R20

R25

R15

R20

* Not available everyday - Please consult your waiter

R12

R15
R15

R20

R20

Sauces
Cheese

Green Peppercorn

Peri Peri 

Mushroom

Sides/Extras
Toast and preserves

Fried Onion Rings

Chips

Veggies of the Day 



Drinks Menu

R12

R16

R16

R13

R12

R15

R15

R25

R20

R12

R13

R16

R16

R16

R13

R20

Tea / Filter Coffee 

Cuppuccino, Latte 

Hot Choc, Horlicks, Milo

Cool Drinks

Cokes 

Pepsi 

Lipton Ice Tea, ‘Tisers 

Sports Drink

Red Bull 

Milkshakes 

Fruit Juice

Beers and Ciders

Local Beers 

Premium Beers 

Alcopops 

Draught Beer 

Spirits

Pouring Brands 

Premium Brands

Wines 
Red

House Wine (Unbelievable) – Glass

Cabernet Sauvignon (Robertsons) – Bottle

Cabernet Sauvignon (Porcupine Ridge) – Bottle

Rosé - Robertsons Natural Sweet – Bottle

Shiraz (Zandvliet) – Bottle

Red Blend (Alto Rouge) – Bottle

White

Sauvignon Blanc (Porcupine Ridge) – Glass

Sauvignon Blanc (Porcupine Ridge) – Bottle

Chenin Blanc Semi Sweet (Leopard’s Leap)  – Bottle

Chardonnay – (Fat Bastard) – Bottle

Sparkling Wine

Pongratz

JC Le Roux				  

Functions and Events

Please note: For functions and events we will gladly 
provide you any wine of your choice

Please note that 10% gratuity may be added to tables 
of 10 or more people

R16 

R85 

R105

R65 

R135 

R130

R25

R85

R60

R105

R125

R90 

We stock a range of other Whiskeys, Liqueurs and 
Ports as well as Shooters and Cocktails. Please 
consult your Waiter for availability and pricing. 



Contact Details
011 486 2318

for bookings please contact 
011 646 3440

restaurant@zoolakesportsclub.co.za

www.zoolakesportsclub.co.za

Physical Address
Cnr of Lower Park Drive,
Prince of Wales Road,  

Westwold Way and Cardigan Road,
Parkwood


