

Sports, Families & Functions

menu

Please note that on busy days, for large functions and corporate events, this menu may be replaced by an Event Menu.

Please note that a 10% gratuity may be added to tables of 10 or more people.

For bookings, functions and events, please call 011 646 3440, email restaurant@zoolakesportsclub or visit www.zoolakesportsclub.co.za.



The Zoo Lake Sports Club has a proud history with many memories and sporting achievements along the way.

The renovations were completed in 2009 and the venue has since found its niche in the leafy "Parks" of Johannesburg.

Whilst we are still "evolving" we know the Zoo Lake Sports Club has come to be about 3 things – Sports, Families and Functions!

Our food is prepared freshly for your enjoyment, so please enjoy the surrounds while you are waiting for your meal.

Allow yourself (and your children) to run or stroll around the entire premises, but beware of cricket balls, misguided penalty shots and touch rugby players charging around the fields.

You will notice from time to time that events and corporate functions will limit access to the restaurant and our facilities. For this we apologise upfront, but acknowledge that these functions draw people to the venue and allow us to finance the improvements.

We trust you will enjoy your time with us and we ask for your constructive feedback to improve our offering!

Breakfast

Zoo Lake Breakfast	R42
2 Eggs, 3 Rashers Bacon, Grilled Tomato, Grilled Mushrooms, Toast and Preserves	
Zoo Lake Omelette	R42
3 Egg Omelette with a choice of 3 of the following fillings: Cheese, Ham, Bacon, Onion, Tomato, Mushrooms and Peppers. (Additional fillings R6 per filling).	
White or Brown Toast	
Scrambled Eggs on Toast	R25
2 Eggs served on 2 slices of White or Brown Toast.	
Croissants	R18
Muffins	R18
Slice of Cake	R18
Freshly Baked but unfortunately not always ava	ilable.

Early Bird Weekend Special:

Please consult your waiter

Order breakfast before 9:00am on Saturday, Sunday and Public Holidays and get it half-price!



Light Meals

Chicken & Avocado Salad **R50** Grilled Chicken Breast, served on a bed of Lettuce with Tomato, Cucumber, Onion and Peppers, topped with Avocado (when available). **Greek Salad R45** A bed of Lettuce with Tomato, Cucumber, Onion and Peppers, topped with Feta and Olives. **Snack Basket R55** The perfect munch when watching sport. An assortment of delicious Samoosas, Meatballs, Chicken Wings and Fries **R45 Chicken Wings** 4 Wings grilled in our special basting and served with Fries and a sauce of your choice. **Chicken Strips R32**

Strips of Chicken Breast, crumbed and served

with Fries and a sauce of your choice.

Chicken Livers	R40
Chicken Livers Peri Peri, served with soft Bread.	
Haloumi Cheese	R45
Deep Fried, with a Sweet Chilli Sauce	
Calamari	R32
Starter portion of Calamari Served with Rice or Fries and Tarter Sauce.	
Nachos	R38
Mexican Corn Chips covered with melted Mozzarella and Cheddar Cheese, served with a choice of Chilli Salsa, Tomato Salsa or Guacamole.	

Add Ground Beef R12 or Chicken R10.

Toasties and Tramezzinis

Served with a side of Chips or Salad

	Toasted	Tramezzini
Bacon, Egg and Cheese	R35	R50
Cheese and Tomato	R30	R45
Cheese and Ham	R35	R48
Chicken Mayonnaise	R35	R48
Spinach and Feta		R50

Mains

All Mains are served with a choice of Fries, Baked Potato, Rice or Mash.

Prego Roll	R45
100g Sirloin or Chicken breast served on a fresh bread roll, topped with Grilled Onions. Either topped with our BBQ basting or our special Prego Sauce.	
Beef or Chicken Burger	R40
150g Beef Patty or Grilled Chicken Breast on a Bun, garnished with Tomato, Lettuce and Grilled Onions.	
Add cheese R6	
Hake and Chips	R48
Prepared the Cape Way served with Tartar Sauce.	
Chicken Schnitzel	R48
Crumbed Chicken cooked to perfection served with Vegetables of the day.	
Chicken Strips (Main)	R40
Larger portion of Chicken Breast strips, crumbed and served with Fries and a sauce of your choice.	
Vegetarian Platter	R58
Haloumi Cheese, Creamed Spinach, Pumpkin and Mushrooms.	
Steaks	
Our Steaks are Flame Grilled in a special BBQ basting and served with Vegetables of the day.	
Fillet 200g	R90
Rump 300g	R88
Sirloin 200g	R75
Rack of Ribs (600g)	R85
Succulent 600g Pork Spare Ribs, grilled to perfection.	
Calamari	R48

Served with a Tartar sauce



Pizza

Freshly kneaded dough, covered with the freshest Mozerella and toppings.

Margarita	R48
Hawaiian	R58
Ham and Pineapple	
Spicy Chicken	R62
Chicken, Bacon and Fresh Avo	
Vegetarian	R62
Mushrooms, Olives, Feta, Onions and Peppers	
Zoo Laker	R68
Boerewors Slices, Bacon, Mushroom, Onions and extra Cheese	
Add Extra Toppings	
Onions, Mushrooms, Peppers, Chilli, Garlic	R6
Avo, Pineapple, Bacon, Ham, Chicken, Boerewors	R10

Sides/Extras

Toast and preserves R1	5
Fried Onion Rings R1	5
Chips R2	0
Veggies of the Day	0

Sauces	R12
Cheese	
Green Peppercorn	
Peri Peri	
Mushroom	

Desserts

Ice-Cream and Chocolate Sauce	R20
Waffles, with Ice-Cream	R25
Cake of the Day *	R15
Dessert of the Day *	R20

^{*} Not available everyday - Please consult your waiter











Drinks Menu

Tea / Filter Coffee	R12
Cuppuccino, Latte	R16
Hot Choc. Horlicks, Milo	R16
Cool Drinks	
Cokes	R13
Pepsi	D12
Lipton Ice Tea, 'Tisers	D4 <i>E</i>
Sports Drink	D15
Red Bull	Das
Milkshakes	R20
Fruit Juice	R12

Beers and Ciders

Local Beers	R13
Premium Beers	R16
Alcopops	R16
Draught Beer	R16

Spirits

Pouring Brands	R13
Premium Brands	R20

We stock a range of other Whiskeys, Liqueurs and Ports as well as Shooters and Cocktails. Please consult your Waiter for availability and pricing.









Wines

Red

Н	ouse Wine (Unbelievable) – Glass	R16
Ca	abernet Sauvignon (Robertsons) – Bottle	R85
Ca	abernet Sauvignon (Porcupine Ridge) – Bottle	R105
Ro	osé - Robertsons Natural Sweet – Bottle	R65
Sh	niraz (Zandvliet) – Bottle	R135
Re	ed Blend (Alto Rouge) — Bottle	R130

White

Sauvignon Blanc (Porcupine Ridge) – Glass	R25
Sauvignon Blanc (Porcupine Ridge) – Bottle	R85
Chenin Blanc Semi Sweet (Leopard's Leap) - Bottle	R60
Chardonnay – (Fat Bastard) – Bottle	R105

Sparkling Wine

Pongratz R1	25
JC Le Roux R	90

Functions and Events

Please note: For functions and events we will gladly provide you any wine of your choice

Please note that 10% gratuity may be added to tables of 10 or more people



Contact Details

011 486 2318 for bookings please contact 011 646 3440 restaurant@zoolakesportsclub.co.za

www.zoolakesportsclub.co.za

Physical Address

Cnr of Lower Park Drive, Prince of Wales Road, Westwold Way and Cardigan Road, Parkwood